CommScope 365-301-121-5
Instruction Sheet  Issue 5, February 2004
Material ID 847 532 413
© 2007 CommScope, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
Page 1
9 Pages

the panel is also available for customized capacity with separately orderable DIXI-1 and DDI blocks.
Table 1 lists each panel type and associated ordering information.
Table 1: DIXI-1 Wall Mounted Ordering Information
Parts List
Refer to the stock list packaged with this instruction sheet for a complete list of parts.
Application Apparatus Code Material ID Description
DIXI-1 (All) DIXI1/4A1-4 106 972 292 Standard 4-circuit DIXI-1 connecting block
DIXI/4A1-0 107 396 137 Blank faceplate to fill empty panel slots
DIXI-GR1A 107 503 690 Ground plate 0.040 in. (1.0 mm) thick for ground connections
DIXI-1
Interconnect
Cross-
Connect
(Wall Mount)
DIXI-P13/5B1-16 107 540 437 16-circuit wall mount panel assembly 5” H x 14” W x 6” D (127 x
356 x 152 mm), four DIXI blocks, four DIXI-GR1A ground plates,
and one horizontal circuit identification label
DIXI-P13/5B1-0 107 493 157 Empty wall mount panel 5” H x 14” W x 6” D (127 x 356 x 152 mm),
one horizontal circuit identification label,  no blocks.
DDI DDI-BAL 8A1-
BNC
106 655 368 DDI balun block, 8 BNC terminations (4-circuit)